
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name=
NORWEST MORTGAGE INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198309280001
80760

09/28/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

53 214

198309280001
81170

09/28/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

53 215

198312010002
17880

12/01/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

53 904

198311150002
08780

11/15/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

53 681

198401030000
00540

01/03/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

54 418

198402170000
32470

02/17/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

55 146

198404060000
70750

04/06/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

55 985

198404300000
88710

04/30/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WAGNER,
LLOYD, JR. &
DEBR

56 368

198405030000
91610

05/03/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

56 427

198407300001
59490

07/30/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PATRICK,
EDWARD, JR.
& CL

57 950

198408020001
63200

08/02/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALAGLE,
CHARLES, JR.
& TE

58 25

198408210001
77060

08/21/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FIEVER,
GERMAIN &
MARIAN

58 365

198409100001
90750

09/10/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLINGER,
WILLIAM,
JR.&BET

1 675 198208130000
87870

198409280002
04760

09/28/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WINGATE,
PAUL D. &
DEBRA

3 551

198409140001
94610

09/14/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CROWE,
DAVID R. &
MARY H.

2 139 198408290001
83520

198411090002
37340

11/09/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

8 31

198411280002
49100

11/28/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

9 934 198409120001
92820

198501210000
18450

01/21/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

15 547



198501280000
22090

01/28/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

16 211

198501280000
22330

01/28/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

16 208

198501280000
22610

01/28/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

16 211

198501280000
22860

01/28/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

16 210

198503140000
58170

03/14/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

20 864

198503140000
58680

03/14/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

20 865

198611060003
06810

11/06/1986
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

98 842

198804150001
08760

04/15/1988
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP IOWA

180 246

198807010001
97520

07/01/1988
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP IOWA

192 341

198807220002
19140

07/22/1988
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP IOWA

195 709

198808090002
40650

08/09/1988
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP IOWA

198 474

198808180002
50230

08/18/1988
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP IOWA

200 217


