Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= NORWEST MORTGAGE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198309280001 80760	09/28/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	53	214				
198309280001 81170	09/28/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	53	215				
198312010002 17880	12/01/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	53	904				
198311150002 08780	11/15/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	53	681				
198401030000 00540	01/03/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	54	418				
198402170000 32470	02/17/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	55	146				
198404060000 70750	04/06/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	55	985				
198404300000 88710	04/30/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WAGNER, LLOYD, JR. & DEBR	56	368				
198405030000 91610	05/03/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	56	427				
198407300001 59490	07/30/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PATRICK, EDWARD, JR. & CL	57	950				
198408020001 63200	08/02/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALAGLE, CHARLES, JR. & TE	58	25				
198408210001 77060	08/21/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FIEVER, GERMAIN & MARIAN	58	365				
198409100001 90750	09/10/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLINGER, WILLIAM, JR.&BET	1	675			198208130000 87870	
198409280002 04760	09/28/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WINGATE, PAUL D. & DEBRA	3	551				
198409140001 94610	09/14/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CROWE, DAVID R. & MARY H.	2	139			198408290001 83520	
198411090002 37340	11/09/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	8	31				
198411280002 49100	11/28/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	9	934			198409120001 92820	
198501210000 18450	01/21/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	15	547				

198501280000 22090	01/28/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	16	211		
198501280000 22330	01/28/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	16	208		
198501280000 22610	01/28/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	16	211		
198501280000 22860	01/28/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	16	210		
198503140000 58170	03/14/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	20	864		
198503140000 58680	03/14/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	20	865		
198611060003 06810	11/06/1986 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	98	842		
198804150001 08760	04/15/1988 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP IOWA	180	246		
198807010001 97520	07/01/1988 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP IOWA	192	341		
198807220002 19140	07/22/1988 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP IOWA	195	709		
198808090002 40650	08/09/1988 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP IOWA	198	474		
198808180002 50230	08/18/1988 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP IOWA	200	217		